Ticket No. Name

Maureen Lawrenson

© o A N -

Carly Homer
Alan Shrimpton
Michaela Dunn
William Reeves

Nikki Bird
Racheal Tyson
Hannah Johnson
Maureen Lawrenson
Lyssa Massey
Deanne Whitehouse

Katie Reeve

Kelly Latham

Emma Abbey

Kelly Evans

Jodie Ajmi
Kirsty Mason
Nikki Bird
Deborah Hamilton
Natalie Whitmore
Deborah Hamilton
Lucy Broadbent
Chelsea Henry
Shona Vanhorn
Kelly Downing
Katie Davis
Lyssa Massey
Marie Hunt
Nicki Akram
Catherine(kate) Blake
Courtney Murray

Lynne Calland

79
84
85
86
87
88
90
91
93
96
08
99
101
103
105
107
110
112
116
119
120
121
127
129
131
132
133
134
135
136
139
141

Ticket No. Name

Nicola Smith
Kerry Hodgetts
Kelly Downing
Shannon Lucas
Sonya Hendy
Shannon Lucas

Luke Shirley

Kelly Evans
Lisa Hodgetts

Hannah Johnson
Natalie Tyson
Maureen Lawrenson
Brian Allen
Maureen Lawrenson
Yvette Whitehouse
Lesley Sadler
Deborah Hamilton
Samantha Gillies
Natalie Whitmore

Jamie Tighe
Lynne Calland

Nicki Akram

Nicola Smith

Carly Homer

Cody Arrowsmith

Carly Homer

Deborah Hamilton

Celice Mckay

Katie Reeve

Carly Homer

Kayleigh Beardsmore

Shaun Cartwright

144
146
149
150
156
157
161
167
172
179
180
181
183
184
187
188
189
190
191
192
197
201
203
204
205
206
207
208
211
213
214
215

TAX FREE CASH 50P ENTRY

Ticket No. Name

Deborah Walker
Maureen Lawrenson
Shannon Lucas
Racheal Tyson
Deborah Hamilton
Maureen Lawrenson
Jodie Ajmi
Carly Homer
Kelly Latham
Katie Reeve
Lisa Hodgetts
Deanna Baker
Natalie Davies
Alan Shrimpton
Sonya Hendy
Maureen Lawrenson
Shona Vanhorn
Michelle Markham
Natalie Davies
Steven Hodgetts
Emma Abbey
Zoe Thompson
Alma Arnold
Catherine(kate) Blake
Kayleigh Beardsmore
Deborah Walker
Kelly Latham
Chelsea Henry
Lucy Broadbent
Natalie Davies
Shannon Lucas
Nicki Akram

Total: 718

Draw: September 22, 2023 9:00 pm
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£375 TAX FREE CASH 50P ENTRY

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

218 Hannah Johnson 290 Emma Abbey 359 Vikki Hodgkins
219 Maureen Lawrenson 292 Chelsea Henry 361 Sheona Foster
224 Samantha Gillies 293 Sarah Gibson 365 Lesley Sadler
225 Sarah Gibson 295 Natalie Davies 368 Maureen Lawrenson
226 Courtney Murray 297 Hannah Johnson 370 Sue Shrimpton
229 Chelsea Henry 302 Emma Abbey 371 Amy Wilkinson
231 Katie Reeve 303 Steven Hodgetts 373 Sharna Hull
234 Emma Abbey 304 Vikki Hodgkins 374 Zoe Thompson
235 Sheona Foster 307 Lisa Hodgetts 375 Deborah Walker
236 Natalie Whitmore 308 Maureen Lawrenson 378 Courtney Murray
238 Lindsey Gibson 311 Natalie Whitmore 380 Racheal Tyson
239 Nicola Smith 314 Carrie Birch-reeves 381 Mel Cooke
243 Sheona Foster 319 Kara Williams 382 Michelle Markham
245 Katie Reeve 320 Emma Abbey 383 Deborah Hamilton
246 Vikki Hodgkins 321 Nicki Akram 384 Sheona Foster
247 Sarah Richards 322 Janay Gethfield 388 Stacey Callcott
249 Sophie Wheln 324 Catherine(kate) Blake 390 Natalie Whitmore
255 Brian Allen 325 Natalie Whitmore 391 Shona Vanhorn
256 Katie Reeve 333 Yvonne Mattison 392 Michelle Markham
259 William Reeves 335 Cody Arrowsmith 394 Shannon Lucas
260 Kelly Downing 339 Emma Abbey 395 Yvonne Mattison
262 Natalie Whitmore 340 Fi Brooks 400 Lesley Sadler
263 Ria Bowater 341 Jodie Ajmi 401 Shannon Lucas
264 Gemma Shrimpton 343 Danielle Leavy 404 Kelly Louise Smith
269 William Reeves 347 Maureen Lawrenson 408 Racheal Tyson
272 Vanessa Marsh 348 Racheal Tyson 409 Yvonne Mattison
274 Chelsea Henry 349 Michelle Markham 411 Natalie Davies
279 Nikki Bird 352 Racheal Tyson 413 William Reeves
280 Fi Brooks 353 Jodie Ajmi 414 Alan Shrimpton
282 Cody Arrowsmith 354 Stacey Nelson 415 Chelsea Henry
286 Sophie Wheln 355 Steven Hodgetts 418 Natalie Davies
287 Katie Reeve 356 Natalie Whitmore 423 Maureen Lawrenson
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

424 Stacey Nelson 490 Natalie Whitmore 559 Racheal Tyson
425 Leighann Williams 492 Luke Shirley 560 Shona Vanhorn
426 Marie Hunt 494 Natalie Whitmore 562 Janet Holyhead
427 Racheal Tyson 495 Lindsey Gibson 565 Shona Vanhorn
429 Kelly Downing 496 Lucy Broadbent 566 Brian Allen
430 Lisa Hodgetts 498 Natalie Davies 568 Racheal Tyson
433 Deborah Walker 499 Hannah Johnson 569 Racheal Tyson
435 Shane Adams 500 Kerry Hodgetts 572 Jodie Ajmi
436 Samantha Gillies 501 Natalie Davies 578 Shannon O&€™toole
441 Emma Abbey 502 Shannon Lucas 582 Sheona Foster
444 Mel Cooke 504 Sheona Foster 584 Katie Reeve
446 Deborah Hamilton 508 Michelle Markham 585 Deanne Whitehouse
447 Lyssa Massey 512 Racheal Tyson 587 Janay Gethfield
451 Luke Shirley 515 Shaun Dell 591 Nikki Bird
455 Sheona Foster 516 William Reeves 592 Jamie Tighe
456 Racheal Tyson 517 Lucy Broadbent 593 Jodie Ajmi
460 Maureen Lawrenson 520 Tracy Bates 595 Vikki Hodgkins
462 Hannah Johnson 525 Chelsea Henry 600 Kelly Latham
463 Deanne Whitehouse 526 Maureen Lawrenson 602 Kelly Louise Smith
464 Lindsey Gibson 527 Shona Vanhorn 603 Mel Cooke
465 Deborah Hamilton 528 Lucy Broadbent 609 Lyssa Massey
468 Jamie Tighe 533 Maureen Lawrenson 614 Vikki Hodgkins
469 Lesley Sadler 534 Gemma Whiles 616 Sue Shrimpton
470 Sheona Foster 538 Tracy Bates 620 Natalie Whitmore
473 Cody Arrowsmith 540 Janet Holyhead 627 Racheal Tyson
477 Quita Aspbury 543 Quita Aspbury 629 Gemma Whiles
478 Lyssa Massey 544 Racheal Tyson 630 Sonia Hopkins
480 Kerry Hodgetts 547 Kelly White 631 Natalie Tyson
481 Racheal Tyson 548 Sheona Foster 632 Shaun Cartwright
482 Carly Homer 551 Lyssa Massey 635 Aimee Morris
487 Deborah Walker 552 Alan Shrimpton 636 Sheona Foster
488 Shannon Lucas 557 Michelle Riley 637 Deanne Whitehouse
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£375 TAX FREE CASH 50P ENTRY

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

638 Catherine(kate) Blake 715 Emma Abbey 775 Natalie Davies
640 Kelly Downing 716 Vikki Hodgkins 782 Shaun Cartwright
642 Sheona Foster 717 Catherine(kate) Blake 788 Shaun Dell
643 Jodie Ajmi 721 Nicola Smith 790 Nikki Bird
647 Sue Shrimpton 722 Michelle Riley 794 Deborah Walker
648 Nicola Smith 723 Mel Cooke 795 Yvonne Mattison
650 Emma Abbey 724 Yvette Whitehouse 799 Racheal Tyson
653 Natalie Davies 725 Amy Wilkinson 800 Shannon Lucas
659 William Reeves 726 Michelle Markham 803 Kelly Evans
661 Emma Abbey 727 Kelly White 807 William Reeves
662 Lyssa Massey 732 Alan Shrimpton 808 Natalie Whitmore
666 Katie Reeve 734 Naomi Smallwood 809 Deborah Walker
669 Emma Abbey 735 Natalie Davies 811 Mel Cooke
671 Lesley Sadler 736 Alan Shrimpton 814 Ria Bowater
672 Shona Vanhorn 741 Chelsea Henry 815 Lucy Broadbent
676 Racheal Tyson 742 Tasha Highton 816 Nikki Bird
677 Carly Homer 745 Vikki Hodgkins 818 Deborah Hamilton
680 Courtney Murray 746 Marie Hunt 819 Shaun Dell
681 Stacey Nelson 747 Carrie Birch-reeves 820 Jamie Tighe
683 Chelsea Henry 749 Michelle Riley 823 Jodie Ajmi
685 Sue Shrimpton 750 Chelsea Henry 824 Chelsea Henry
687 Shannon Lucas 754 Nicola Smith 825 Vanessa Marsh
690 Sophie Wheln 755 Chanel Bentley 826 Sheona Foster
691 Shona Vanhorn 759 Jodie Ajmi 829 Lauren Jones
694 Jodie Ajmi 761 Susan Walker 830 Kelly Latham
695 Natalie Whitmore 762 Racheal Tyson 831 Hayley Hammond
696 Lesley Sadler 765 Deanne Whitehouse 836 Nikki Bird
705 Shaun Cartwright 766 Kelly Latham 840 Phaedra Hopewell
708 Natalie Whitmore 769 Michaela Dunn 842 Kelly Evans
709 Natalie Davies 771 Natalie Whitmore 843 William Reeves
711 Shaun Dell 772 Zoe Thompson 845 Celice Mckay
713 Tracy Bates 773 Natalie Whitmore 848 Kelly Brewster
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Ticket No. Name

851
854
857
860
861
863
866
868
873
874
875
877
878
881
883
884
886
889
891
893
895
896
897
898
900
901
902
906
907
908
909
911

Jenna Overfield
Sophie Davies
Natalie Whitmore
Deborah Walker
Vanessa Marsh
Lucy Broadbent
Michelle Riley
Michelle Markham
Kerry Hodgetts
Maureen Lawrenson
Lisa Andrews
Aimee Morris
Natalie Tyson
Katie Reeve
Natalie Davies
Maureen Lawrenson
Sarah Richards
Lyssa Massey
Lesley Sadler
Deanne Whitehouse
Maureen Lawrenson
Maureen Lawrenson
Natalie Davies
Maureen Lawrenson
Lucy Broadbent
Fi Brooks
Marie Hunt
Nicki Akram
Kelly Latham
Gemma Whiles
Nikki Bird

Racheal Tyson

912
913
915
918
922
923
927
929
930
933
934
945
946
950
952
954
956
957
958
959
966
967
969
970
972
974
976
977
979
986
993
995

Nicki Akram
Deanne Whitehouse
Naomi Smallwood
Racheal Tyson
A Rehman
Emma Shaw
Alan Shrimpton
Jodie Ajmi
Stacey Nelson
Lisa Hodgetts
Steven Hodgetts
Mel Cooke
Susan Walker
Natalie Tyson
Emma Abbey
Lyssa Massey
Natalie Tyson
Deborah Hamilton
Hannah Johnson
Shane Adams
Catherine(kate) Blake
Sonya Hendy
Sophie Davies
Sarah Gibson
Shona Vanhorn
Kelly Latham
Jodie Ajmi
Tracy Perry
Belinda Taylor
Natalie Tyson
Kelly Latham
Shaun Cartwright

996
997
1000
1001
1003
1008
1010
1015
1018
1022
1023
1025
1027
1028
1034
1039
1040
1045
1046
1047
1050
1051
1053
1054
1060
1061
1062
1063
1068
1069
1070
1071

Deanne Whitehouse
Kelly Downing
Shaun Dell
Nicki Akram
Sophie Wheln
Lisa Andrews
William Reeves
Vikki Hodgkins
Jodie Ajmi
Katie Reeve
Kayleigh Beardsmore
Catherine(kate) Blake
Kelly Evans
Jamie Tighe
Vanessa Marsh
Katie Reeve
Gemma Shrimpton
Natalie Davies
Lesley Sadler
Jodie Ajmi
Natalie Whitmore
Deanne Whitehouse
Natalie Whitmore
Kelly Downing
Katie Reeve
Maureen Lawrenson
Natalie Davies
Mel Cooke
Shaun Cartwright
Sophie Davies
Deborah Walker
Jodie Ajmi

Total: 718

Draw: September 22, 2023 9:00 pm
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1076
1080
1083
1084
1085
1086
1089
1090
1096
1098
1099
1100
1103
1104
1105
1106
1108
1110
1111
1114
1117
1119
1120
1121
1125
1127
1128
1129
1130
1133
1136
1137

Vanessa Marsh
Lucy Broadbent
Natalie Tyson
Elise Hunt
Natalie Davies
Samantha Gillies
Shaun Cartwright
Lisa Hodgetts
Jodie Ajmi
Shannon O&€™toole
Nicola Smith
Sue Shrimpton
William Reeves
Nicki Akram
Vanessa Marsh
Katie Reeve
Lisa Andrews
Sonya Hendy
Vanessa Marsh
Gemma Shrimpton
Natalie Whitmore
Kelly White
Tracy Bates
Racheal Tyson
Michelle Markham
Cody Arrowsmith
Vanessa Marsh
Vikki Hodgkins
Maureen Lawrenson
Gemma Shrimpton
Katie Reeve

Chanel Bentley

1138
1141
1142
1143
1146
1147
1148
1150
1153
1155
1162
1164
1166
1167
1170
1172
1174
1175
1179
1180
1183
1184
1186
1189
1195
1197
1198
1199
1200
1203
1206
1208

Ticket No. Name

William Reeves
Racheal Tyson
Chanel Bentley
Sophie Davies
Zoe Thompson
Sophie Wheln
Ria Bowater
Gemma Whiles
Shaun Dell
Zoe Thompson
Natalie Davies
Kirsty Mason
Kelly Latham
Nicola Smith
Deanne Whitehouse
Hannah Johnson
Marie Hunt
Racheal Tyson
Shona Vanhorn
Shona Vanhorn
Michelle Markham
Deborah Hamilton
Leighann Williams
Shona Vanhorn
Gemma Shrimpton
Shona Vanhorn
Deanna Baker
Ria Bowater
Deborah Hamilton
Sheona Foster
Lucy Broadbent
Chelsea Henry

1209
1212
1213
1214
1216
1218
1221
1230
1231
1235
1237
1242
1243
1244
1249
1251
1256
1257
1264
1268
1271
1273
1277
1278
1279
1282
1283
1284
1285
1286
1290
1294

TAX FREE CASH 50P ENTRY

Ticket No. Name

Kelly Evans
Tracy Perry
Lindsey Gibson
Deanna Baker
Lyssa Massey
Lisa Hodgetts
Kayleigh Beardsmore
Katie Reeve
Sue Shrimpton
Natalie Davies
Shona Vanhorn
Shona Vanhorn
Deanna Baker
Lyndsey Cadman
Nikki Bird
Sheona Foster
Gemma Shrimpton
Lesley Sadler
Shona Vanhorn
Kelly Downing
Lisa Andrews
Sonya Hendy
William Reeves
William Reeves
Racheal Tyson
Racheal Tyson
Chanel Bentley
Naomi Smallwood
Lauren Jones
Deborah Hamilton
Deborah Walker

Hannah Johnson

Total: 718

Draw: September 22, 2023 9:00 pm
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

1296 Sheona Foster 1367 Natalie Tyson 1442 Shaun Cartwright
1297 Aimee Morris 1368 Emma Abbey 1443 Luke Shirley
1302 Maureen Lawrenson 1371 Sue Shrimpton 1446 Catherine(kate) Blake
1305 Claire Keen 1373 William Reeves 1447 Brian Allen
1306 Lynne Calland 1375 Jodie Ajmi 1449 Natalie Tyson
1308 Racheal Tyson 1376 Quita Aspbury 1451 Chelsea Henry
1309 Steven Belton-smythe 1377 Yvette Whitehouse 1454 Zoe Thompson
1310 Vikki Hodgkins 1378 Luke Shirley 1456 Belinda Taylor
1312 Lisa Hodgetts 1382 Shaun Cartwright 1460 Sarah Gibson
1316 Gemma Whiles 1383 Chanel Bentley 1461 Carly Homer
1317 Alma Arnold 1385 Emma Abbey 1465 Chelsea Henry
1319 Katie Reeve 1388 Mohamed Massaquoi 1466 Natalie Davies
1323 Michelle Hood 1389 William Reeves 1467 William Reeves
1324 Catherine(kate) Blake 1391 Shannon Lucas 1469 Zoe Thompson
1327 Chelsea Henry 1392 Zoe Thompson 1470 Luke Shirley
1329 Janet Holyhead 1394 Sue Shrimpton 1472 Chanel Bentley
1331 Shannon Lucas 1396 Maureen Lawrenson 1473 Naomi Smallwood
1335 Marie Hunt 1399 Courtney Murray 1476 Maureen Lawrenson
1338 Nicki Akram 1400 Kelly Latham 1479 Courtney Murray
1341 A Rehman 1406 Lesley Sadler 1481 Jodie Ajmi
1342 Zoe Thompson 1413 Nicki Akram 1482 Racheal Tyson
1343 Maureen Lawrenson 1414 Katie Reeve 1483 Stacey Callcott
1344 Natalie Davies 1426 Sheona Foster 1484 Cheryl Jukes
1348 Shannon Lucas 1428 William Reeves 1485 Shannon Lucas
1349 Sheona Foster 1429 Courtney Murray 1487 Zoe Thompson
1350 Sonia Hopkins 1432 Catherine(kate) Blake 1491 Courtney Murray
1352 Hannah Johnson 1433 Chelsea Henry 1493 Courtney Murray
1354 Kelly Latham 1434 Deborah Hamilton 1497 Maureen Lawrenson
1356 Aimee Morris 1435 Samantha Gillies 1501 Racheal Tyson
1358 Courtney Murray 1436 Carly Homer 1508 Yvette Whitehouse
1364 Nikki Bird 1437 William Reeves 1509 Carly Homer
1366 Nicola Smith 1438 Marie Hunt 1511 Jodie Ajmi

Total: 718 « Draw: September 22, 2023 9:00 pm Page 7 of 8
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1512
1513
1514
1516
1519
1520
1522
1524
1526
1529
1530
1536
1538
1541
1542
1544
1545
1551
1554
1555
1556
1558
1560
1561
1563
1565
1567
1568
1569
1570
1572
1573

Katie Davis
Fi Brooks
Natalie Davies
Maureen Lawrenson
Natalie Davies
Katie Reeve
Kelly White
Nicola Smith
Shona Vanhorn
Deborah Walker
Deborah Walker
Kelly Brewster
Shaun Cartwright
Michelle Markham
Susan Walker
Shannon Lucas
Maureen Lawrenson
Natalie Tyson
Lisa Hodgetts
Gemma Whiles
Sue Shrimpton
Natalie Davies
Shannon Lucas
Quita Aspbury
Natalie Davies
Sue Shrimpton
Katie Reeve
Racheal Tyson
Tasha Highton
Shannon Lucas
Rebecca Bayley

Emma Abbey

1576
1577
1582
1583
1584
1586
1587
1589
1590
1594
1595
1596
1597
1598

Shannon Lucas
Jodie Ajmi
Maureen Lawrenson
Lynne Calland
Rebecca Bayley
Lisa Hodgetts
Sonya Hendy
Kelly Evans
William Reeves
Shona Vanhorn
Claire Keen
Racheal Tyson
William Reeves

Emma Abbey

Total: 718

Draw: September 22, 2023 9:00 pm
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